Date

Fri.,, November 13
Sun., November 15
Wed., November 18
Sat., November 21
Sun., November 22
Tue., December 1
Fri., December 4
Tue., December 8
Sun., December 13
Sat., December 19
Tue., December 22
Tue., December 29

Wed., January 20

SAINT JOSEPH'S MEN'S BASKETBALL
2015-16 Non-Conference Schedule

Opponent

DREXEL

NIAGARA *

BUFFALO *

vs. Florida #

vs. Old Dominion/Purdue #
VILLANOVA

at Columbia

PRINCETON

at Temple

ILLINOIS STATE

vs. Virginia Tech (at Barclays Center)
MARYLAND- EASTERN SHORE

at Penn

* Hall of Fame Tip-Off (Hagan Arena)
# Hall of Fame Tip-Off (Mohegan Sun Arena, Uncasville, Conn.)
Home games in CAPS at Hagan Arena

7/20/15



